STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:3004 BUS: 23-020

Run ID:

Run Description:

HOP. 003
TO HOPE-HI LL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:16 AM METRO BASE

07:00 AM ANGIER AVE NE,30308 & PARKWAY DR NE,30308_A LOAD
07:15 AM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

Run ID: HOP. 103

Run Description:

FROM HOPE-HI LL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:33 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

02:28 PM ANGIER AVE NE,30308 & PARKWAY DR NE,30308_A LOAD

Page



ROUTE ID: 3005

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

HOP. 005
TO HOPE-HI LL ES

BUS: 15-806

Stop Time Stop Location

06:25 AM METRO BASE

07:07 AM HILLIARD ST SE & VERANDA CIR SE @ M L KING JR REC
07:10 AM BRADLEY ST SE,30312 & DECATUR ST SE,30312

07:12 AM CHAMBERLAIN ST SE,30312 & FITZGERALD ST SE,30312
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

Run ID: HOP. 105

Run Description:

FROM HOPE-HI LL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:33 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

02:21 PM CHAMBERLAIN ST SE,30312 & FITZGERALD ST SE,30312

02:23 PM BRADLEY ST SE,30312 & DECATUR ST SE,30312

02:25 PM AUBURN POINTE DR SE & VERANDA CIR SE @ LEASING OFFC
02:26 PM HILLIARD ST SE & VERANDA CIR SE @ M L KING JR REC

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:3009 BUS: 2404

Run ID:
Run Description:

HOP. 001
TO HOPE-HI LL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:14 AM METRO BASE

06:57 AM PIEDMONT AVE NE & RENAISSANCE PKY NE, 30308
06:59 AM LINDEN AVE NE,30308 & PEACHTREE ST NE,30308
07:01 AM NORTH AVE NE, 30308 & PEACHTREE ST NE, 30308
07:03 AM 131 PONCE DE LEON AVE NE, 30308 @ 131 PONCE APTS (ENTRANCE)
07:06 AM PINE ST NE & PIEDMONT AVE NE,30308

07:07 AM CENTRAL PARK PL NE,30308 & PINE ST NE,30308
07:08 AM NORTH AVE NE,30308 & CENTRAL PARK PL NE,30308
07:10 AM GLEN IRIS DR NE, 30308 & MORGAN ST NE, 30308
07:12 AM GLEN IRIS DR NE,30308 & WABASH AVE NE,30312
07:15 AM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

Run ID: HOP. 101

Run Description:

FROM HOPE- HI LL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:33 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

02:27 PM GLEN IRIS DR NE,30308 & WABASH AVE NE,30312
02:28 PM GLEN IRIS DR NE, 30308 & MORGAN ST NE, 30308
02:31 PM CENTRAL PARK PL NE,30308 & PINE ST NE,30308
02:32 PM PIEDMONT AVE NE & RENAISSANCE PKY NE, 30308
02:34 PM LINDEN AVE NE,30308 & PEACHTREE ST NE,30308
02:36 PM NORTH AVE NE, 30308 & PEACHTREE ST NE, 30308
02:38 PM 131 PONCE DE LEON AVE NE, 30308 @ 131 PONCE APTS (ENTRANCE)
02:41 PM PINE ST NE & PIEDMONT AVE NE,30308

02:43 PM NORTH AVE NE,30308 & CENTRAL PARK PL NE,30308

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: HOP. 007

Run Description: TO HOPE HILL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:27 AM METRO BASE

07:10 AM RALPH MCGILL BLVD NE,30312 & FORTUNE ST NE,30312
07:11 AM EAST AVE NE, 30312 & GLEN IRIS DR NE, 30312

07:12 AM HIGHLAND AVE NE,30312 & PARKWAY DR NE,30312
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

Run ID: HOP. 107

Run Description: FROM HOPE HILL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:33 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

02:16 PM HIGHLAND AVE NE,30312 & PARKWAY DR NE,30312
02:18 PM EAST AVE NE, 30312 & GLEN IRIS DR NE, 30312

02:18 PM RALPH MCGILL BLVD NE,30312 & FORTUNE ST NE,30312

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: HOP. 004

Run Description: TO HOPE-HILL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:26 AM METRO BASE

07:10 AM PARKWAY DR NE,30308 & MERRITTS AVE NE,30308
07:12 AM BOULEVARD NE,30308 & BOULEVARD PL NE,30308
07:15 AM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

Run ID: HOP. 104

Run Description: FROM HOPE HILL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:33 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

02:28 PM PARKWAY DR NE,30308 & MERRITTS AVE NE,30308
02:33 PM BOULEVARD NE,30308 & BOULEVARD PL NE,30308

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 3024

Run ID:

Run Description:

HOP. 006
TO HOPE HI LL ES

BUS: 24-012

Stop Time Stop Location

06:18 AM METRO BASE

07:03 AM 620 PARKWAY DR NE,30308
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES
Run ID: HOP. 106

Run Description:

FROM HOPE HILL ES

Stop Time Stop Location
02:15 PM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES
02:36 PM 620 PARKWAY DR NE,30308

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:3028 BUS: 1509

Run ID:

Run Description:

HOP. 002
TO HOPE-HI LL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:30 AM METRO BASE

07:11 AM MARTIN ST SE,30312 & WOODWARD AVE SE,30312_CAPITOL APTS
07:15 AM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

Run ID: HOP. 102

Run Description:

FROM HOPE-HI LL ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:33 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HOPE HILL ES

02:30 PM MARTIN ST SE,30312 & WOODWARD AVE SE,30312_CAPITOL APTS

Page



